Atlantic County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$792

0

$202
$382
$152
$184
$312
$2,024
$24,288

Married
Couple

$917

0

$420
$458
$305
$250
$398
$2,748
$32,976

Adult, One
Child

$917
$108
$413
$458
$366
$253
$270
$2,785
$33,420

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Atlantic County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$917
$637
$318
$458
$366
$311
$415
$3,422
$41,064

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,139
$215
$701
$763
$609
$372
$289
$4,088
$49,056

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,139
$1,209
$612
$763
$609
$493
$595
$5,420
$65,040

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,146
0

$378
$365
$254
$214
$214

$64
$591

$3,226
$38,712

Married
Couple

$1,424
0

$769
$729
$569
$349
$349

$99
$1,083

$5,371
$64,452

Adult, One
Child

$1,424
$194
$716
$729
$740
$380
$380

$82
$1,089

$5,324
$63,888

Household STABILITY Budget, Atlantic County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,424
$802
$556
$729
$740
$425
$425

$64
$889

$6,054
$72,648

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,348
$387
$1,352
$1,215
$984
$529
$529

$123
$1,641

$8,108
$97,296

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,348
$1,512
$1,167
$1,215
$984
$623
$623

$99
$2,015

$9,586
$115,032

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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