Atlantic County, NJ

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Atlantic County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$792	\$917	\$917	\$917	\$1,139	\$1,139			
Childcare	0	0	\$108	\$637	\$215	\$1,209			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$382	\$458	\$458	\$458	\$763	\$763			
Healthcare	\$152	\$305	\$366	\$366	\$609	\$609			
Miscellaneous	\$184	\$250	\$253	\$311	\$372	\$493			
Tax	\$312	\$398	\$270	\$415	\$289	\$595			
Monthly Total	\$2,024	\$2,748	\$2,785	\$3,422	\$4,088	\$5,420			
Annual Total	\$24,288	\$32,976	\$33,420	\$41,064	\$49,056	\$65,040			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Atlantic County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,146	\$1,424	\$1,424	\$1,424	\$1,348	\$1,348			
Childcare	0	0	\$194	\$802	\$387	\$1,512			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,352	\$1,167			
Transportation	\$365	\$729	\$729	\$729	\$1,215	\$1,215			
Healthcare	\$254	\$569	\$740	\$740	\$984	\$984			
Miscellaneous	\$214	\$349	\$380	\$425	\$529	\$623			
Savings	\$214	\$349	\$380	\$425	\$529	\$623			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$591	\$1,083	\$1,089	\$889	\$1,641	\$2,015			
Monthly Total	\$3,226	\$5,371	\$5,324	\$6,054	\$8,108	\$9,586			
Annual Total	\$38,712	\$64,452	\$63,888	\$72,648	\$97,296	\$115,032			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.